
Bib Last Name First Name Team Name Result Result Combined

110 Drummond Sawyer Holderness 39.8 40.89 80.69 1

103 Mutter Tiger Hotchkiss 40.97 41.16 82.13 2

112 Norris Isaac Proctor 41.19 41.09 82.28 3

138 Small John Holderness 41.25 41.92 83.17 4

113 Dana Tyler Kent School 41.16 42.16 83.32 5

120 Therrien Thomas Austin Prep. 41.88 43.01 84.89 6

105 Pike Ben Thayer 43.52 42.42 85.94 7

134 Kingsley Brody Austin Prep. 42.78 43.29 86.07 8

106 Skeirik Andrew Austin Prep. 42.8 43.41 86.21 9

107 Bartash Jack Hebron 42.66 43.89 86.55 10

121 Mulley Cael Hebron 43.76 44.39 88.15 11

130 Chandler Christian Eaglebrook 43.68 44.53 88.21 12

166 Ward Walter Vermont Academy 44.97 43.92 88.89 13

128 Keller James St. Seb's 44.59 44.45 89.04 14

153 Jones Griffin Kent School 44.4 45.03 89.43 15



122 Heiss Sebastian Indian Mt. 44.02 45.5 89.52 16

168 Guo Ryan Vermont Academy 44.61 45.15 89.76 17

104 Purviance Andrew L-C 44.99 44.92 89.91 18

136 Tassani Daniel Indian Mt. 44.83 45.32 90.15 19

109 Hamilton Myles Governor's 44.17 46.01 90.18 20

125 Thurow Pierce Concord 44.91 45.47 90.38 21

118 Kim Albert L-C 44.98 45.58 90.56 22

139 Zoran Daniel Concord 46.26 45.9 92.16 23

102 Park Caden Eaglebrook 45.64 46.7 92.34 24

159 Mamakos George Austin Prep. 45.86 46.84 92.7 25

152 Newbery Will Proctor 45.8 47.16 92.96 26

163 Stanton Sonny Proctor 46.55 46.7 93.25 27

117 Johnson Anders Hotchkiss 46.94 47.5 94.44 28

131 Indelicato Gray Hotchkiss 46.98 47.74 94.72 29

116 Lee Henry Eaglebrook 47.55 47.53 95.08 30

141 Savage Parker Kent School 43.87 51.3 95.17 31



160 Ramsden Hallam Indian Mt. 47.47 48.03 95.5 32

115 Littman Wats Taft 50.61 45.39 96 33

133 Herbst Will Thayer 47.37 48.65 96.02 34

124 Gerasin Tristan Holderness 48.18 48.04 96.22 35

145 Geoghan Daniel L-C 47.66 49.31 96.97 36

143 Schwab Harris Taft 48.37 50.08 98.45 37

150 Grunewald Eli Holderness 48.79 49.82 98.61 38

148 Chang Jin Indian Mt. 50.7 49.15 99.85 39

135 Gill Perrin Hebron 49.77 50.96 100.73 40

157 Merriam Rocco L-C 50.34 50.46 100.8 41

147 Minassian Nareg Austin Prep. 45.44 58.01 103.45 42

137 Kim Daniel Governor's 52.8 51.17 103.97 43

156 Zhang Frank Eaglebrook 51.3 53.75 105.05 44

142 Hehir Tyler St. Seb's 51.81 53.42 105.23 45

162 Dubois Milo Concord 52.8 52.93 105.73 46



161 Dawson Silas Holderness 52.17 54.62 106.79 47

149 Ferrante Gennaro Governor's 54.02 53.76 107.78 48

154 Kolinski Henry St. Seb's 55.71 54.8 110.51 49

165 Krummell Ryan St. Seb's 63.9 64.7 128.6 50

114 Sveen Peter St. Seb's 84.3 44.56 128.86 51

108 Wright Jackson Indian Mt. DNF

132 Gill Hunter L-C DNF

144 Hwang Kijun Eaglebrook 47.87 DNF

111 Liu Boris Concord 41.43 DNF

151 Grossman Xander Concord DNF

123 Hennessey Brandon Governor's 45.9 DNF

127 Rothe Gavin Kent School DNF

164 Weidenmann Dominik Kent School DNF

126 Bushell Wynn Proctor DNF

140 Wagler Hans Proctor DNF

155 Schwab Gus Taft 01:05.3 DNF



129 Wilkins James Taft 52.04 DNF

101 Guerts Riley Taft DNF

119 Doan Henry Thayer 55.81 DNF

146 Monredo Rocco Thayer 53.4 DNF

158 Harper Cole Thayer DNF

167 Catalan Mauro Vermont Academy 43.25 DNF

169 Bolduc Jacq Vermont AcademyDNF


